Team:
Coaches:

Date
9/5/2015
9/5/2015
9/5/2015
9/8/2015

9/10/2015

9/16/2015

9/18/2015

9/21/2015

9/24/2015

9/25/2015

9/25/2015

9/26/2015

9/26/2015

9/29/2015

10/1/2015

10/6/2015

10/8/2015

10/15/2015
10/20/2015
10/22/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/27/2015
10/31/2015
10/31/2015
10/31/2015

11/3/2015

11/6/2015

11/7/2015

11/7/2015

Pennridge Boys Water Polo

Ken Vincent
Ed Heiner

Opponent

Cumberland Valley
Governor Mifflin
Wilson
Wissahickon
Upper Merion
Springfield
LaSalle
Souderton
Upper Dublin
Pingry

North Penn
Calvert Hall
North Allegheny
North Penn
Wissahickon
Upper Merion
Springfield
Souderton

Upper Dublin
North Penn
Perkiomen Valley
Upper Perkiomen
WVW

Germantown Academy

LaSalle
Wissahickon
Souderton

LaSalle

Governor Mifflin
Cumberland Valley
LaSalle

North Allegheny

Regular Season Record

SOL Record

Division

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
Post-Season
Post-Season
Post-Season
Post-Season
Post-Season
Post-Season
Post-Season

Wins
14

7

Location
GVCC
GVCC
GVCC
Pennridge
Upper Merion
Springfield
Pennridge
Pennridge
Upper Dublin
North Penn
North Penn
Governor Mifflin
Governor Mifflin
Pennridge
Wissahickon
Pennridge
Pennridge
Souderton
Pennridge
North Penn
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Upper Dublin
Upper Dublin
Upper Dublin
Governor Mifflin
Wilson-States
Wilson-States
Wilson-States

Losses
11

6

Pennridge
Goals
7
15
10
17
19
7
8
13
18
17
6
13
16
5
4
19
11
14
13
10
13
11
20
14
6
16
9
10
15
4
7
9

Opponent
Goals
11
12
15
10
5
5
9
15
8
4
11
14
12
7

Win Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss



