Team: Pennridge Boys Water Polo Coaches: Ken Vincent Ed Heiner

				Pennridge	Opponent	
Date	Opponent	Division	Location	Goals	Goals	Win Loss
9/5/2015	Cumberland Valley	Non-League	GVCC	7	11	Loss
9/5/2015	Governor Mifflin	Non-League	GVCC	15	12	Win
9/5/2015	Wilson	Non-League	GVCC	10	15	Loss
9/8/2015	Wissahickon	League	Pennridge	17	10	Win
9/10/2015	Upper Merion	League	Upper Merion	19	5	Win
9/16/2015	Springfield	League	Springfield	7	5	Win
9/18/2015	LaSalle	League	Pennridge	8	9	Loss
9/21/2015	Souderton	League	Pennridge	13	15	Loss
9/24/2015	Upper Dublin	League	Upper Dublin	18	8	Win
9/25/2015	Pingry	Non-League	North Penn	17	4	Win
9/25/2015	North Penn	Non-League	North Penn	6	11	Loss
9/26/2015	Calvert Hall	Non-League	Governor Mifflin	13	14	Loss
9/26/2015	North Allegheny	Non-League	Governor Mifflin	16	12	Win
9/29/2015	North Penn	League	Pennridge	5	7	Loss
10/1/2015	Wissahickon	League	Wissahickon	4	9	Loss
10/6/2015	Upper Merion	League	Pennridge	19	4	Win
10/8/2015	Springfield	League	Pennridge	11	6	Win
10/15/2015	Souderton	League	Souderton	14	21	Loss
10/20/2015	Upper Dublin	League	Pennridge	13	8	Win
10/22/2015	North Penn	League	North Penn	10	11	Loss
10/24/2015	Perkiomen Valley	Non-League	Springfield	13	5	Win
10/24/2015	Upper Perkiomen	Non-League	Springfield	11	1	Win
10/24/2015	WVW	Non-League	Springfield	20	7	Win
10/24/2015	Germantown Academy	Non-League	Springfield	14	8	Win
10/27/2015	LaSalle	League	Springfield	6	9	Loss
10/31/2015	Wissahickon	Post-Season	Upper Dublin	16	11	Win
10/31/2015	Souderton	Post-Season	Upper Dublin	9	14	Loss
10/31/2015	LaSalle	Post-Season	Upper Dublin	10	17	Loss
11/3/2015	Governor Mifflin	Post-Season	Governor Mifflin	15	9	Win
11/6/2015	Cumberland Valley	Post-Season	Wilson-States	4	16	Loss
11/7/2015	LaSalle	Post-Season	Wilson-States	7	15	Loss
11/7/2015	North Allegheny	Post-Season	Wilson-States	9	11	Loss
		Wins	Losses			
Regular Seas	on Record	14	11			

6

SOL Record	7	